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$279,900
BEAUTIFUL CONDO

Hard to find McNary condo w/pvt 
wetland view. 2 master bds, 2 ba, 
central A/C, many updates, double 
garage. Quiet setting close to 
shopping & golf course. (713758) 
Luann Galloway 503.871.6376

SALE PENDING

$336,000 
BEAUTIFUL 2016 HOME!

Spacious 4 bd, 2.5 ba w/2170 sf of  
living. Engineered hdwd flrs, granite,  
tile, carpet, dual sinks, secret 
rm, pantry, cvrd patio, garage 
work area, UG sprinklers, fenced. 
(712690) Bill Pufall 503.302.4208

SALE PENDING

$299,000
WONDERFUL KEIZER HOME

4 bd, 2 ba built in 1996. Kitchen w/
updated cabinets. Family & living 
rms. Master bath has dbl sinks  
& shower/tub. Gated RV pad.  
(714401) Edna Forest 503.931.3827 
Winnie Hannon 503.559.8867

SALE PENDING

$284,900
GREAT INVESTMENT

Rare opportunity to own a tri-plex in 
Keizer. Each unit has a lg great rm,  
dining area & washer/dryer hook-
ups. Two units have 3 bd, 1.5 ba.  
One unit has 2 bd & 1 ba. Pvt decks. 
(713993) Brian Smith 503.361.7151

SALE PENDING

$215,000
BEAUTIFUL HOME

Great Keizer location. 2 RV areas. 
Covered porch & patio. Fenced 
back yard. Third full bath in garage. 
Auto UG sprinklers. Beautiful 
landscaping.(705300) Francisco 
Garcia 971.218.7397

SALE PENDING

$209,900 
AFFORDABLE IN KEIZER!

Nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath home on  
cul-de-sac. Open floor plan, 
2-car garage, fully fenced back 
yard. (712152) Chris Forrette 
503.409.3542

SALE PENDING

$237,500 
MOVE-IN READY

Nice single story 3 bd, 2 ba, 1-level 
in central Keizer. Spacious living 
room & family room w/fireplace. 
Oversized 2-car garage, large 
fenced corner lot. (712150) Chris 
Forrette 503.409.3542

SALE PENDING

$174,900
FANTASTIC KEIZER LOCATION
3 bedroom, 2 bath home that  
features a large living room &  
dining area. Flat, private lot. 
Fenced back yard. (714813) Brian 
Smith 503.361.7151

$259,900

CONVENIENT
N. KEIZER
LOCATION

Master on main with closet organizer. Lots of cabinets in the kitchen.  
2 nice size bedrooms upstairs with loft area. Air conditioning.  
RV parking. Don’t miss this great house. (714197) Christina 
Slivkoff 503.910.5047

$239,900
UPDATED SINGLE LEVEL

3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with 
1360 sf in Keizer. Updated  
windows, floors, separate family/
living areas. Great location close 
to dog park & river. (713976) Chun 
Truong 503.851.3167

SALE PENDING

$240,000 
PALMA CIEA CLASSIC

3 bd, 2 ba, 1482 sf ranch on lg lot. 
Fireplace in living rm, lg dining, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, 2-car 
garage w/sep work space. Close to 
Cummings Elem. (714967) Brian 
McVay 503.510.6827

Complimentary One Day Moving 
Truck Rental
When you are represented by Coldwell 

Banker Mountain West Real Estate in 

the purchase of your home, you will be 

provided with a certificate good towards a 

moving truck rental. Contact your Coldwell 

Banker representative for more details.
Does not cover mileage, insurance and/or equipment damage. 

ColdwellServices.com
View our online brochure to discover the services 

our real estate brokers offer the buyers and sellers 
we represent. Choose Coldwell Banker Mountain 

West Real Estate, the Number 1 Real Estate office in 

Salem, because we offer more - handymen, weekly 
advertising, moving truck rental,  home enhancement 

products, and much more!
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